
MENU



Raspberry

Spiced

Vanilla  

Drip Coffee

Americano

Macchiato

Bulletproof

Latte 

Mocha 

Breve

Espresso

Cappuccino

Cortado

$2.59

$3.30

$4.35

$4.50

$4.35

$4.80

$4.74

$1.40

$4.35

$2.54

Strawberry

Raspberry

Wildberry

Mango

Peach

Açaí   

$5.24

$5.24

$5.24

$5.24

$5.24

$6.54




Turtle Latte

Peanut Butter Cup Latte

Almond Joy Latte

Tuxedo Latte 

Green Tea

Earl Grey

English Breakfast

Chamomile

Blueberry Hibiscus

Mint

London Fog

$2.64

$2.64

$2.64

$2.64

$2.64

$2.64

$4.74




CHAI LATTES

$4.70

$4.70

$4.70

SMOOTHIES 

COFFEE

Iced Coffee

Cold Brew

Frappe

Add Cold Foam

COLD DRINKS 

NON-COFFEE

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Steamer

Lemonade

Orange Juice

$2.59

$3.50

$5.24

$0.60




$5.35

$5.35

$5.35

$4.80




$2.29

$2.89

$2.89

TEA



$9.65













$9.65










Mediterranean Bowl -

Mediterranean Veggies,

Roasted Garlic Chicken &

Cheddar Jack Cheese on a

bed of Riced Cauliflower 

Carnivore Keto Bowl -

Garlic Chicken, Bacon,

Sausage, eggs & Queso  

$9.65







$9.65

Sausage or bacon - 

Egg, Cheese, Hashbrowns, Peppers

& Onions

Veggie - 

Egg, Hashbrowns, Cheese, Peppers

& Onions, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, 

 & Guac 

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

AÇAI BOWLS 

Traditional Bowl - 

Granola, Strawberries, Blueberries

& Banana

Kiwi Bowl - 

Granola, Kiwi, Blueberries & Banana

PB&B - 

Granola, Peanut Butter & Banana



$5.65/$8.65







$5.65/$8.65




$5.65/$8.65

Breakfast Panini - 

Sausage, Bacon or Veggie, Sauteed

Peppers & Onions, Cheese, Egg &

Hashbrowns

Chicken Bacon Pesto - 

Chicken, Bacon, Pesto, Monterey

Cheese, Roasted Peppers & Onions 

Charlotte's Signature - 

Cheese, Chicken, Dill Pickle,

Mayo, Honey Mustard, Roasted

Peppers & Onions

$9.65










$9.65







$9.65

PANINIS

Bacon Avocado Toast - 

Guac, Eggs, Tomatoes & Bacon on

Ciabatta Bread

Peanut Butter Banana -

PB, Bananas, Granola & Honey on

Ciabatta Bread 

$8.90







$8.90







TOAST

COLD WRAPS

Chicken Salad -

House Made Chicken Salad, Spring

Mix & Monterey Jack Cheese 

$9.65












KETO BOWLS 

Bacon -

Egg, Cheese & Bacon on a biscuit 

Sausage - 

Egg, Cheese & Sausage on a

biscuit   

BREAKFAST BISCUIT

$5.99




$5.99







WAFFLE SCRAMBLE

Bacon, Egg & Cheese on a 

Waffle 

$9.65














