

# COFFEE

Drin Coffoo	62 50
Drip Coffee	\$2.59
Americano	\$3.30
Macchiato	\$4.35
Bulletproof	\$4.50
Latte	\$4.35
Mocha	\$4.80
Breve	\$4.74
Espresso	\$1.40
Cappuccino	\$4.35
Cortado	\$2.54

### COLD DRINKS

Iced Coffee	\$2.59
Cold Brew	\$3.50
Frappe	\$5.24
Add Cold Foam	\$0.60

## SPECIALTY DRINKS

Turtle Latte	\$5.35
Peanut Butter Cup Latte	\$5.35
Almond Joy Latte	\$5.35
Tuxedo Latte	\$4.80

# SMOOTHIES

Strawberry	\$5.24
Raspberry	\$5.24
Wildberry	\$5.24
Mango	\$5.24
Peach	\$5.24
Açaí	\$6.54

# NON-COFFEE

Steamer	\$2.29
Lemonade	\$2.89
Orange Juice	\$2.89

## TEA

Green Tea	\$2.64
Earl Grey	\$2.64
English Breakfast	\$2.64
Chamomile	\$2.64
Blueberry Hibiscus	\$2.64
Mint	\$2.64
London Fog	\$4.74

# CHAI LATTES

Raspberry	\$4.70
Spiced	\$4.70
Vanilla	\$4.70

# AÇAI BOWLS

Traditio	nal Bowl -	\$5.65/\$8.65
Granola,	Strawberries,	Blueberries
& Banana		
Kiwi Bow	1 -	\$5.65/\$8.65
Granola,	Kiwi, Blueber	ries & Banana
PB&B -		\$5.65/\$8.65
Granola,	Peanut Butter	& Banana

#### PANINIS

Breakfast Panini -	\$9.65
Sausage, Bacon or Veggie, Sau	teed
Peppers & Onions, Cheese, Egg	&
Hashbrowns	
Chicken Bacon Pesto -	\$9.65
Chicken, Bacon, Pesto, Montere	еу
Cheese, Roasted Peppers & Onio	ons
Charlotte's Signature -	\$9.65
Cheese, Chicken, Dill Pickle,	
Mayo, Honey Mustard, Roasted	
Peppers & Onions	

### BREAKFAST BISCUIT

Bacon -	\$5.99
Egg, Cheese & Bacon on a	biscuit
Sausage -	\$5.99
Egg, Cheese & Sausage on	а
biscuit	
WAFFLE SCRAMBLE	

Bacon,	Egg	&	Cheese	on	а	\$9.65
Waffle						

### TOAST

Bacon Avocado Toast -	-		\$8.90
Guac, Eggs, Tomatoes	&	Bacon	on
Ciabatta Bread			
Peanut Butter Banana	-		\$8.90
PB, Bananas, Granola	8.	Honey	on
FD, DallallaS, Granora	α	noney	011
Ciabatta Bread	0	noney	

# COLD WRAPS

Chicken Salad - \$9.6						
House Made Chicken Salad,	Spring					
Mix & Monterey Jack Chees	e					

#### KETO BOWLS

Mediterranean Bowl -	\$9.65
Mediterranean Veggies,	
Roasted Garlic Chicken &	
Cheddar Jack Cheese on a	
bed of Riced Cauliflower	
Carnivore Keto Bowl -	\$9.65
Garlic Chicken, Bacon,	
Sausage, eggs & Queso	

### BREAKFAST BURRITOS

Sausage or bacon -					\$9.65	
Egg,	Cheese,	Hash	nbrowns	з, Рерр	ers	
& Oni	ons					
Veggi	е -				\$9.65	
Egg,	Hashbro	wns,	Cheese	e, Pepp	ers	
& Onions, Tomatoes, Mushrooms,						
& Gu	ac					